
  
Chiawana High School  School Phone: 543-6786 

**Tino Barrera       email: fbarrera@psd1.org  

Gina Hinnant (11th A-G)   email.ghinnant@psd1.org 
Claudia Serna Stephenson (H-O)  email: cserna@psd1.org 
Brian Thomas IP-Z)    email: bthomas@psd1.org 
 Mary Gutierrez (12th A-I)   email: mgutierrez@psd1.org 
Tino Barrera (12th Me-Z)   email: fbarrera@psd1.org 
Tim Haugen (J-Mc)              email: thaugen@psd1.org  

  

Columbia Burbank   School Phone:  545-8573 

Burbank, WA  99323    

**Jemalee Jones  Phone:  545-8573  email : Jemalee Jones@csd400.org   

 

Connell High School  School Phone:  509-234-2911    

 **Marcie Koch   phone: 509-234-2911  email:  mkoch@nfsd.org 

Jessica Castro-Infante  Phone:   509-234-2911  email: jinfante-castro@nfsd.org 

 

Endeavor 

**Tanya Davis    Phone 222-7806  E-Mail:  tanya.davis@ksd.org  

 

Hanford High School  School Phone:  967-6500      

Julianne Atencio (9th)  Phone:  967-6509  email:  julianne.atencio@rsd.edu 

Liz Lee (10th)    Phone: 967-6511  email:  liz.lee@rsd.edu 

***Liz Homer (11th)   Phone:  967-6510  email:  elizabeth.homer@rsd.edu  

Paul Gessel (12th)   Phone:  967-6137  email:  paul.gessel@rsd.edu    

Hannah Sanders (SPED, IEP, ELL)phone 967-6534  email: Hannah.sanders@rsd.edu  

 

Kamiakin High School  School Phone:  222-7000   

**Tina McCallum     (M-R)  Phone:  222-5883  email:  tina.McCallum@ksd.org  

Joanna Conover  (A-E)  Phone:  222-6157  email:  joanna.conver@ksd.org  

Calvin Stewart  (F-L)  Phone:  222-6965  email:  calvin.stewart@ksd.org  

Nicole Bailey (S-Z)   Phone:  222-5723  email:  nicole.bailey@ksd.org   

HHiigghh  SScchhooooll  aanndd  CCoouunnsseelloorr  LLiissttiinngg          
2022-2023       **Tri-Tech Lead Counselor  
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Kennewick High School  School Phone:  222-7100    

Aaron Machart  (12th)   Phone:  222-6005  email:  aaron.machart@ksd.org   

Sonia Sanchez  (10th)  Phone:  222-5649  email:  sonia.sanchez@ksd.org 

**Melanie Cushing (11th)  Phone:  222-5826  email:  melanie.cushing@ksd.org 

Amy Payson (9th)   Phone:  222-5591  email:  amy.payson@ksd.org  

  

Southridge High School  School Phone:  222-7200    

**Laurie Cowgill (P-Z)  Phone:  222-6630  email:  laurie.cowgill@ksd.org  

Kelly Seaver (H-O))   Phone:  222-6341  email:  kelly.seaver@ksd.org   

Jill Peterson   (B-G)   Phone:  222-5371  email:  jill.peterson@ksd.org  

Linda Goetz (A and   Sped) Phone: 222-5638  email:  Linda.goetz@ksd.org 

 

Legacy High School School Phone:   222-5029 

**Michelle Holmes   Phone: 222-5848  email:  michelle.holmes@ksd.org 

 

 Kiona-Benton City    School Phone:  588-2140    

**Alyse Pivovarnik M-Z  Phone:  588-2164  email:  APivovarnik@kibesd.org  

Marie Kelly A-L   Phone: 588-2152  email:  mkelly@kibesd.org 

 

New Horizons   School Phone:  543-6796      

**Emilia Jasen   Cell: 539-7030 /543-6770 ext 4907 email EJasen@psd1.org 

Pasco High School  School Phone:  547-5581    

***Amanda Freeman  CAD-DEW  3662  email: afreeman@psd1.org 

Jessica Quintero A-CAB   3814  email: jquintero@psd1.org 
Eva Morfin  Di-GONZ   3558  email: emorfin@psd1.org 
Andrea Lopez RAM-SANN   3813  email: anlopez@psd1.org 
Corey Kincaid    GOO-LEON Z  3612  email: ckincaid@psd1.org 
Becky McLaughlin LEON-MONTEJ 3820  email: rmclaughlin@psd1.org 
Axel Garcia  SANT-VILLA   3608  email: axgarcia@psd1.or 
Lisa Chiesa VILLAG-Z   3578  email: lchiesa@psd1.org 
 Kristine Bennett  MONTES-RAF    email: kbennett@psd1.org 

Phoenix    Phone 222-7400 

**Jill Mulhausen   Phone 222-7404     email: jill.mulhausen@ksd..org 

Patrick Yecha      email: patrick.yecha@ksd.org 
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Prosser High School  School Phone:  786-1224    
Kody Hayes x 2004  A-GL     email: kody.hayes@prosserschools.org  
***Nanette Stark GM-M     email. Nanette.stark@prosserschools.org 
Diana Castilleja N-Z     email: diana.catilleja@prosserschools.org 

  

Richland High School  School Phone:  967-6535    

 TBD (N-R)    Phone:  967-6545  email   
Jill Falkner (A-C)   Phone   967-6547  email:   jill.falkner@rsd.edu 
**Wendi Hendricks (D-H)  Phone:  967-6546  email:   wendi.hendricks@rsd.edu 

Rebecca Janosky (I-M)  Phone:  967-6544  email:  rebecca.janosky@rsd.edu 
Jeff Davis (S-Z)   Phone: 967-6563  email: jeff.davis@rsd.edu 

 

River's Edge High School School Phone:  967-6450    

** Chandra Markel   Phone: 967-6458  Email: chandra.markel@rsd.edu 
  Debby Hazen   Phone:  967-6453  Email:  debby.hazen@rsd.edu  

 

River View High School  School Phone:  582-2158   

**Rebekah Duty   Phone:  582-2158  email:  rduty@finleysd.org  

 

Mid Columbia Partnership School Phone:  222-5036  

**Karla Perry        222-3617  email:  Karla.Perry@ksd.org 

 

Columbia Virtual Academy School Phone: 866-930-6282 x251 

**Lori Stater        email lorie.Sater@cva.org  

Liberty Christian 

Beth Olsen, Registrar  Phone      946-0602  email: bolsen@libertychristian.net 

**Kelly Steele, counselor  Phone       946-0602  email: ksteele@libertychristian.net 

 

Pacific Crest Online Academy (online for Richland District) 

**James Beck   Phone      967-6248   email: james.beck@rsd.edu  
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Palouse Junction   School Phone:  234-1055 

PO Box 829,  1100 W Clark St.    

Connell, WA 99326     

**George Farrah   Phone: 234-1055      email: farrah@nfsd.org 

 

Three Rivers Homelink-RSD School Phone:  943-7340 

517 Jadwin Avenue    

Richland, WA 99352   

**Penny Finch   Phone:     943-7350 email: Penny.Finch@rsd.edu 

 

Insight     School Phone:453-533-2700 ext 7300 

2601 S 35th St Suite 100   

Tacoma WA 98409 

**Nichole     email:  Registrar@K12insightwa.org 

 

WAVA K-12    School Phone 253-964-1068 Ext 7001 

2601 S 35th St Suite 100    

Tacoma WA  98409 

**Kammie Hilton       email khilton@omaksd.org 

 

American School   School Phone:  708-418-2800 

2200 E 170th St 

Lansing IL 60438-6001 

 

WAVA                                          School Phone:  924-1830 

East Valley Online                   

East Valley SD #361   

**Reta Kennison  email:kennisonr@evsd.org; 

Bev Burkhalter 
12325 E Grace Ave      Cell 509-370-1163 

Spokane WA 99216      Dean of Students: John Myers 

  

      email: myersj@evsd.org 
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KingsPoint Christian School 

7900 W Court St     

Pasco WA 99301   School Phone- 547-6498 

Georgia Perkins               email g.perkins@kingspoint.org 

 

Tri-City Prep    School Phone    546-2465     

**Pam Butler       email pbutler@tcprep.org 

Saddle Mountain 

66 S 1st Ave  

Othello WA 99344    

Greta Magden   Phone 509-347-6592 Email:  mgreta@live.com 
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